ACTpro 100 / ACTpro 120
Single door station
A-100718_EN
Edition date: 03-07-2020
Introduction:
The ACTpro 100 family of door stations facilitates the expansion of additional doors on
ACTpro controllers.
ACTpro 100 Schematic:

Output: Load output fuse N/A 2A PTC Resettable Fuse
AC Mains Monitoring Yes Yes
Ordering Information:
Product Code Material Number EAN Number Description
ACTpro-1500 V54502-C111-A100 7330082004539 Single door IP Controller
ACTpro-1520 V54502-C110-A100 7330082004522 Single door IP Controller with 2Amp 12V DC PSU
ACTpro-1500PoE V54502-C112-A100 7330082004553 Single door IP Controller with PoE++ PSU
ACTpro-IOM V54506-B100-A100 7330082004546 IO Module (8 Inputs and 8 Outputs)
ACTpro-100 V54502-C120-A100 7330082004553 ACTpro-100 Door Station
ACTpro-120 V54502-C122-A100 7330082005321
ACTpro-120 Door Station with 2Amp 12V DC
PSU
Vanderbilt International Ltd.
Clonshaugh Business and Technology Park